City of Loveland

Permit Type

New - Detached Single
Family Dwelling

Grand Totals

Permit #
BP-17-01676
BP-17-01682
BP-17-01683
BP-17-01686
BP-17-01753
BP-17-01775
BP-17-01776
BP-17-01884
BP-17-01999
BP-17-02009
BP-17-02055
BP-17-02080
BP-17-02172
BP-17-02186
BP-17-02187
BP-17-02189
BP-17-02241
BP-17-02242
BP-17-02254
BP-17-02265
# of Permits

# of Permits

Development Center
Building Division
410 E 5th St
Loveland, CO 80537

Permit Name

Model
Model

New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued
November 01, 2017 - November 30, 2017

Parcel
643AA-02-018-643AA-02-018
643AA-02-031-643AA-02-031
643AA-04-011-643AA-04-011
643AA-04-009-643AA-04-009
643AA-02-033-643AA-02-033
643AA-02-032-643AA-02-032
643AA-02-029-643AA-02-029
645A-05-015-645A-05-015
491FF-01-001-95173-55-001
645A-05-001-645A-05-001
649E-01-013-649E-01-013
643GG-04-007-643GG-04-007
697A-11-005-697A-11-005
643CC-18-001-643CC-18-001
643CC-18-002-643CC-18-002
645A-05-008-645A-05-008
643GG-09-024-643GG-09-024
643GG-09-023-643GG-09-023
643GG-09-028-643GG-09-028
643GG-09-025-643GG-09-025

Address

370 PAVO CT

3148 ARIES DR

3161 ARIES DR

3189 ARIES DR

3116 ARIES DR

3132 ARIES DR

3180 ARIES DR

3053 THORN CIR

512 DEER MEADOW DR
3233 THORN CIR

1015 CORAL BURST DR
4113 MANDALL LAKES DR
3654 PERUVIAN TORCH DR
2602 CUB LAKE DR

2612 CUB LAKE DR

3149 THORN CIR

2618 TRIO FALLS DR
2628 TRIO FALLS DR
4145 LONG PINE LAKE DR
2602 TRIO FALLS DR
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Contractor

Century Communities
Century Communities
Century Communities
Century Communities
Century Communities
Century Communities
Century Communities
Aspen Homes of Colorado
Aspen Homes of Colorado
Aspen Homes of Colorado
Peakview Homes, Inc
William Lyon Homes

Glen Properties/Glen Homes
William Lyon Homes
William Lyon Homes

Aspen Homes of Colorado
Richmond American Homes
Wagner Electric Company
Boulder Creek Builders
Richmond American Homes

Issue Date
11/07/2017
11/15/2017
11/07/2017
11/03/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/15/2017
11/15/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/20/2017
11/13/2017
11/15/2017
11/13/2017
11/13/2017
11/28/2017
11/29/2017
11/29/2017
11/28/2017
11/30/2017

# of Dwelling Units
# of Dwelling Units

No of DU's
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